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iRunning

16" TOUR DU CHATEAU
Issogne - 05/07/2018

GARA ADULTI + JUNIOR
ANNO CAT

PETT ATLETA

283 BOUAMER OMAR

313 BAJO DAVIDE

324 ABRAM DIDIER

284 BRUNIER LORENZO

246 RANFONE MARCO

254 BENATI ALESSANDRO
287 NORBIATO ALBERTO
286  SAVIN MATTEO

282  MONGIOVETTO MIKAEL
300 BRUNIER THIERRY

275 CHUC LAURENT

323 GUIDETTI EMILE

274  ZUBLENA YANICK

320 BOSINI MANUEL

259 RABELLINO ALBERTO
252 MERIVOT DIEGO

235 BORRIONE GIANLUCA
226 CLAP CESARE

247  MARIOTTI KLAUS

297  PIGLIACELLI DANIELE
314 REY JEROME

319 CHAMPRETAVY FABIEN
263 IMPERIAL MIRKO

270 FASSY ALEX

295 DOMATTI ANDREA

251 FRUTAZ LUCA

234 LOMBARD EZIO

285 CASALI LUCA

278 ARCARO GIANLUCA

296 TERRAZZINO ELISA

299 FERRARO GIANFELICE
317 CHENAL MATTEO

290 COURTHOUD GIORGIO NOEL
268 REAN FABIO

277 BARAILLER FEDERICA
309 ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE
312 CIVIERO NICOLO

207  SCIEGHI MATTEO

311 BARAVEX IVAN

245 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO
208 HENRY MASSIMO

305 GIOVANNELLI ROBERTO
303 DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
294  GRAPPEIN ALI

249  FOLLIS DIEGO

281 IULIANO VITTORIO

203 TREVISAN SARA MARIA CAROLINA
261 VENTRICE MORENO
315 RASO GIUSEPPE

325 RAPELLI ROBERTO

232  NICCO ANGELO

330 ANTONANTE NICOLA
298 NIRTA ROBERTO

308 VARONE MASSIMILIANO
280 TROPIANO SALVATORE

WWwW.irunning.it

1989
1996
1992
1996
1994
1980
1982
1984
1984
1997
1984
1997
1998
1989
1999
1973
1992
1967
1975
1976
1979
2000
1977
1976
1980
1974
1970
1971
1981
1978
1959
1996
1958
1990
1987
1959
1986
1983
2000
1953
1963
1982
1958
1970
1961
1969
1987
1964
1971
1976
1956
1976
1960
1974
1980

Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-M
Jun-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Jun-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Sen-M
Sen-F
Mst.C-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Jun-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M

OO0
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DISTANZA: 4800 METRI

COD
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO004
AO001
AO001
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO013
AO004
AO013
AO003
AO006
AO006
B010196
RUNCARD
AO001
AO001
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO028
AO013
AO006
AO013
AO001
AO010
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO006
AO007
TOO088
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO006
RUNCARD
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO001
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO003
TA470
AO006
AO001
AO006

SOCIETA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

RISULTATO
00.16.16
00.16.41
00.16.45
00.16.47
00.16.56
00.17.09
00.17.15
00.17.17
00.17.21
00.17.28
00.17.47
00.18.02
00.18.15
00.18.25
00.18.29
00.18.31
00.18.32
00.18.33
00.18.34
00.18.36
00.18.42
00.18.51
00.19.08
00.19.08
00.19.14
00.19.26
00.19.27
00.19.29
00.19.32
00.19.36
00.19.36
00.19.38
00.19.52
00.20.10
00.20.14
00.20.17
00.20.22
00.20.25
00.20.27
00.20.33
00.20.33
00.20.38
00.20.43
00.20.47
00.20.49
00.20.52
00.21.00
00.21.06
00.21.10
00.21.11
00.21.17
00.21.18
00.21.28
00.21.33
00.21.34

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-12-2023 12:40:49
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
DNF
DNF

293
301
327
256
266
302
204
212
267
253
271
260
310
328
227
269
279
238
289
306
228
318
244
292
307
329
272
273
322
288
257
220
255
321
237
291
262
219
202
304

Totale atleti: 95

POS PETT
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210
217
239
229
250
216
236
230
231

Totale atleti: 9

POS PETT

1

a b wN

233
213
201
224
205

PONT MARCELLA
SITZIA ALBERTO
MAINETTI ALBERTO

VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA

CAMILLETTI ANDREA
DELFINO CATERINA
COLLAVO ALBERTO
VILLANESE ANDREA
DESAYMOZ LUANA
VITTON MEA ELISA
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
FROVA FULVIO

VIGNA TON MICHELA
CANNATA MILO
CECCARELLI MARCO
BOSONIN ENRICA
FRANZESE FRANCESCO
BUSA CRISTINA
PERRUQUET NADIA
DERIU ANNA FRANCA
BONORA LUDOVICO
CHENAL DARIO
MILANO VALTER
COURTHOUD ALEXIS
VILLANESE LAURA
PAPPOLLA MAURIZIO
SORICI RODICA
CREMASCHI MASSIMO
DEIRO ITALO CARLO
TORTONE GEROLAMO
REY CLAUDIO
BERLIER SILVANO
NASSO VALENTINA
SAVORETTI MORENO
GLAREY REBECCA
LUBOZ ILVA

PESSION ANNA

CASU MARIO

SABA MICHELE
TEPPEX FEDERICA

ATLETA

VILLANESE MATHIEU
CUGNACH LAURENT
MILANI MARTINA
PELLISSIER JEAN MARC
FRUTAZ CLAIRE
OREILLER REMY
VERNEY YLENIA
CASADEI ALICE

MILANO FABIOLA

ATLETA

LOMBARD EFREM
DELLA SCHIAVA ITHAN
SABA GABRIELE
YOCCOZ DAMIANO
CHALLANCIN GABRIEL
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iRunning

1985
1959
1963
1976
1979
1966
1953
1974
1988
1978
1962
1962
1975
1977
1951
1966
1968
1973
1976
1972
1992
1958
1966
1989
1970
1963
1986
1964
1956
1953
1955
1966
1982
1970
1999
1964
1965
1943
1972
1965

GARA ESORDIENTI

Sen-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Sen-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Sen-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Jun-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F

AO006
AO006
AO004
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO003
RUNCARD
AO001
AO004
AO006
TO199
TA470
AO006
AO007
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO013
AO003
TA470
AO010
AO010
AO013
AO006
AO001
AO006
AO001
AO006
AO028
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO001
AO004

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

DISTANZA: 820 METRI

ANNO CAT COD

2007 Eso-M AO003
2008 Eso-M AO004
2007 Eso-F AO001
2008 Eso-M AO003
2007 Eso-F AO006
2007 Eso-M AO007
2007 Eso-F AO007
2008 Eso-F AO013
2008 Eso-F AO013

GARA RAGAZZI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

DISTANZA: 1230 METRI

ANNO CAT cop
2005 Rag-M  AO013
2005 Rag-M  AO006
2006 Rag-M  AO001
2006 Rag-M  AO013
2005 Rag-M  AO003
OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

00.21.36
00.21.40
00.21.53
00.21.56
00.22.00
00.22.05
00.22.18
00.22.21
00.22.24
00.22.27
00.22.38
00.22.47
00.22.51
00.23.14
00.23.14
00.23.23
00.23.32
00.23.49
00.24.03
00.24.14
00.24.22
00.24.26
00.24.34
00.24.42
00.25.01
00.25.21
00.25.25
00.25.25
00.25.34
00.25.37
00.25.43
00.25.55
00.26.19
00.26.22
00.26.32
00.26.56
00.28.02
00.29.38

RISULTATO
00.02.59
00.03.03
00.03.05
00.03.08
00.03.08
00.03.16
00.03.46
00.04.46
00.04.46

RISULTATO
00.04.28
00.04.30
00.04.30
00.04.44

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.04.47

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-12-2023 12:40:49
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iRunning

258 FRUTAZ NICOLAS 2005 Rag-M
248  MARIOTTI CAVAGNET NAYELI 2006 Rag-F
276  SALTARELLI DANIEL 2005 Rag-M
241 PEDROLINI LORENZO 2005 Rag-M
215 OREILLER DAVID 2005 Rag-M
214 BENEYTON ARIANNE 2005 Rag-F

Totale atleti: 11

AO004
AO001
AO001
AO007
AO007
AO004

GARA CADETTI DISTANZA: 1640 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
211  VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER 2003 Cad-M
223 YOCCOZ FRANCESCO 2004 Cad-M
225 CLAP MATHIEU 2003 Cad-M
206 BAGNOD YAEL 2004 Cad-M
243  TURINO ALESSIO 2004 Cad-M
222 BOSONIN MANUEL 2004 Cad-M
242  JUNOD EVELYN 2004 Cad-F
240 PEDROLINI GIULIA 2004 Cad-F

0 ~NO O WN PP

Totale atleti: 8

GARA ALLIEVI DISTANZA:

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT
264  GHINA MAURO 2001 Al-M
265 GIOVANETTO NICCOLO 2001 Al-M
218 MONTROSSET ERWIN 2001 Al-M
209 GRADIZZI SILVIA 2002 All-F
221 CERISE ANDRé 2002 Al-M

a b W NP

Totale atleti: 5

POS CODICE
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AO006
AO013
AO003
AO001
AO004
AO007
RUNCARD
AO010
TA470
AO028
B010196
TO088
TO199

Totale atleti: 128

WWwW.irunning.it

COD
AO003
AO013
RUNCARD
AO003
AO003
AO013
AO007
AO007

COD

AO013
AO013
AO003
AO006
AO004

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL CSD GUARDIA DI FINANZA AOSTA
FIDAL IKKOS ATLETI TARANTO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE

FIDAL ASS. DILET. CANAVESE 2005

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.04.48
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.05.04
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 00.05.11
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.05.15
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.05.16
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.05.41
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.05.32
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.05.38
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.05.39
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.05.50
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.06.16
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.06.16
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.08.42
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 00.09.12
2400 METRI
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.08.31
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.08.37
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 00.09.30
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.09.53
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 00.09.58

NUMERO ATLETI

40

23

17

16

9

8

4

3

3

2

1

1

1

Ultima Data elaborazione: 23-12-2023 12:40:49
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